

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16160/2012

MATHEW & ANR

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

ALEYKUTTY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal,permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.V.S.Lakshmi,adv.

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Ld.Counsel for the petitioner seeks two more weeks time for filing the proof as directed by the Hon'ble Court by order dated 6.2.2013. Time is granted as a last chance.
List the matter on 25.10.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |